
CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY – Seward, NE 
Elementary (SPED) Student Teaching I Assignments 

Semester 1 – Second Quarter – 2012-2013 (Teaching Dates: October 8 – December 14, 2012) 
Prof. Beth Pester, Director of Student Teaching I 

Prof. Kevin Kromminga, Director of Student Teaching II 
EMAIL: Beth.Pester@cune.edu   Kevin.Kromminga@cune.edu  

 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

University Supervisor – Amanda Geidel (402-643-7235) Amanda.Geidel@cune.edu  
 
SCHOOL AND LOCATION  STUDENT TEACHER GRADE/SUB COOPERATING TEACHER  Email     
 
Belmont Elementary School Carly Ebersole  SPED  Karen Butcher    kpetro@lps.org  
Mona Manley, Principal 
3425 N. 14th Street  Katie Herther  SPED  Amy Francisco    afranci@lps.org  
Lincoln, NE  68521 
402-436-1124 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
Huntington Elementary Courtney Cale  SPED  Lona Benes    lbenes@lps.org   
Rik Devney, Principal 
2900 N. 46th Street  Sam Fishburn  SPED  Jacob Loos   jloos@lps.org  
Lincoln, NE  68504 
402-436-1144 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------- 
 
Milford Elementary School Erin Walth  SPED  Carrie Maple    carrie_ma@milfordpublicschools.org  
TJ Meyer, Principal 
Box C, 1200 West 1st St. 
Milford, NE  68405 
402-761-2408 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
Seward Middle School  Katie Worthington SPED  Sarah McKeown   Sarah.Mckeown@connectseward.org    
Kirk Gottschalk, Principal         
2401 Karol Kay Blvd.   
Seward, NE  68434         
402-643-2986 
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